
東京学館浦安 渋谷幕張

3-0 3-0

市立習志野 八千代

2-1 2-1

東京学館浦安 渋谷幕張

2-0 2-0

麗澤 船橋啓明

3-0 2-1

幕張総合 東海大浦安

2-1 2-0

幕張総合 東海大浦安

3-0 東京学館浦安 東葉 3-0

2-0 2-0

東京学館船橋 市川

3-0 3-0

千葉明徳 市川

2-1 2-1

八千代松陰 千葉東

2-1 2-1

検見川 東葉

2-1 3-0

八千代松陰 柏

2-1 2-1

東葉

3-0

渋谷幕張

2-0

東京学館船橋

2-1

東京学館船橋

2-1

東海大浦安

2-0

市川

2-1

優　勝

東京学館浦安高等学校

（３年ぶり１７回目）

２－０

拓 大 紅 陵

東 葉

千 葉 東

柏

東 海 大 浦 安

市 川

令和７年度　関東高等学校テニス大会千葉県予選会
男子団体

八 千 代

市 立 松 戸

市 立 銚 子

12

千 葉 明 徳

船 橋 啓 明

安 房

船 橋

市 立 習 志 野

麗 澤

渋 谷 幕 張

若 松

東 京 学 館 浦 安

日 出 学 園

千 葉 日 大 一

6

1

4

8

幕 張 総 合

国 分

2

10

11

志 学 館

13

3

5

19

7

検 見 川

東 京 学 館 船 橋

東 京 学 館

9

16

八 千 代 松 陰

17

18

20

21

22

23

15

14

24

25

26

27

八 千 代 松 陰

8 東 京 学 館 船 橋

20 東 海 大 浦 安

代表決定戦

13

渋 谷 幕 張14

５位決定戦

21

幕 張 総 合

7位決定戦

7 幕 張 総 合

21 市 川

市 川

7



東葉 東京学館船橋

3-0 2-0

志学館 佐倉

3-0 3-0

東葉 東京学館船橋

2-0 2-0

柏陵 小金

2-1 3-0

八千代松陰 八千代

2-0 2-0

八千代松陰 八千代

3-0 東葉 東京学館船橋 3-0

2-0 2-0

麗澤 幕張総合

3-0 2-1

秀明八千代 幕張総合

2-1 2-1

渋谷幕張 市立松戸

2-0 3-0

千葉敬愛 東京学館浦安

3-0 3-0

渋谷幕張 拓大紅陵

2-1 3-0

東京学館浦安

2-1

東京学館浦安

2-0

麗澤

2-0

麗澤

2-1

八千代

3-0

幕張総合

2-1

優　勝

東京学館船橋高等学校

（６年ぶり３回目）

２－０

成 田 国 際

東 京 学館 浦安

市 立 松 戸

拓 大 紅 陵

八 千 代

幕 張 総 合

令和７年度　関東高等学校テニス大会千葉県予選会
女子団体

佐 倉

千 葉 明 徳

東 邦 大 東 邦

12

千 葉 日 大 一

小 金

市 立 稲 毛

船 橋 芝 山

志 学 館

柏 陵

東 京 学館 船橋

船 橋 東

東 葉

安 房 拓 心

市 立 銚 子

6

1

4

8

八 千 代 松 陰

千 葉 敬 愛

2

10

11

秀 明 八 千 代

13

3

5

19

7

市 川

麗 澤

東 海 大 浦 安

9

16

渋 谷 幕 張

17

18

20

21

22

23

15

14

24

25

26

27

３位決定戦

13 渋 谷 幕 張

27 東京学館浦安

５位決定戦

7 八 千 代 松 陰

8 麗 澤

20 八 千 代

21 幕 張 総 合

7位決定戦

7 八 千 代 松 陰

21 幕 張 総 合
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